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DATA PATTERNS (INDIA) LIMITED
Registered Office: Plot H9, Fourth Main Road, SIPCOT IT Park, Siruseri, Chennai 603103, Tamil Nadu
LOCK-IN DETAILS

I -

No. of Equity Shares Distinetive Nos. Type of Sceurity Lock-in Dates Physical/Demat
Fully Paid-up From To From To

22-Dec-

75,000 1 75,000 | Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 2021 20-Jan-2022 Demat
22-Dec-

313,958 75,001 388,958 |  Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 2021 21-Jun-2023 Demat
22-Dec-

2,941,533 388,959 3,330,491 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 2021 20-Jan-2022 Demat

2.936.017| 3.330492| 6,266,508 | Fully Paid-up and Not under T ack-in | Tock-in Not Applicable - IPO Demat
22-Dec-

2,232,442 6,266,509 | 8,498,950 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 2021 21-Jun-2022 Demat
22-Dec-

9,123,880 | 8,498,951 | 17,622,830 | Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 2021 21-Jun-2023 Demat
22-Dec-

12,765,315 | 17,622,831 | 30,388,145 | Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 2021 01-Aug-2022 Demat
22-Dec-

12,106,605 | 30,388,146 | 42,494,750 Fully Paid-up and under Lock in 2021 21-Jun-2022 Nemat
22-Dec-

1,140,485 | 42,494,751 | 43,635,235 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 2021 21-Jun-2023 Demat
22-Dec-

3,108,990 | 43,635,236 | 46,744,225 | Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in | 2021 21-Jun-2022 Demat
.| 03-Nov-

259,965 | 46,744,226 | 47,004,190 |  Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 2021 02-May-2022 Demat
22-Dec-

779,896 | 47,004,191 | 47,784,086 | Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 2021 21-Jun-2022 Demat

4,102,564 | 47,784,087 | 51,886,650 | Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in | Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO Demat

51,886,650
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Notes: I
#i) 30,16,533 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in upto 20th January, 2022;

##ii) 2,59,965 Equity Shares held by ITFL Special Opportunities Fund Series 7, Alternative Investment Funds (AIT') Category II are under
lock-in for 6 months from the date of Allotment. (Refer Annexure A)

iii) Details with respeet to Lock-in are provided on page No.87-89 of the Prospectus of the Company.

DATA PATTERNS (INDIA) LIMITED Fagel
(Formerly known as Indus Teqgsite Pvt. Ltd.)

Plot H9, Fourth Main Road, SIPCOT IT Park, Siruseri

OIf Rajiv Gandhi Salai (OMR) Chennai - 603 103

Tel: +91 44 4741 4000 | Fax: +91 44 4741 4444

Website: www.datapatternsindia.com

CIN: U72200TN1998PLC061236

BENGALURU = HYDERABAD « NEW DELHI  THIRUVANANTHAPURAM




